Copyright 2017. Chelsio Communications Inc. All rights reserved.               1
Terminator 5 Unified Wire Engine
2x40GbE/4x10GbE, PCIe Gen3, SR-IOV, TCP/IP, UDP/IP, iSCSI, FCoE,
iWARP RDMA Offload
Features
 PCI Express Gen3 x8 host bus
 Quad port 100M/1G/10G and dual port 40G
 Integrated KR4, KX4, CX4, KX, KR, SGMII

Sales Contact: sales@chelsio.com
Support Contact: support@chelsio.com
Ordering Information:
Part Number Description Package Ball Count Power
T5ASIC40G T5 Unified Wire Engine, 2x40G or 4x10G ports 31x31mm 899 13W
T5ASIC10G T5 Unified Wire Engine, 4x10G ports 31x31mm 899 10W
T5ASIC40G-SO T5 Server Offload Engine, 2x40G or 4x10G ports 31x31mm 899 9W
T5ASIC10G-SO T5 Server Offload Engine, 4x10G ports 31x31mm 899 8W
T5PB-052417-A
Copyright 2017. Chelsio Communications Inc. All rights reserved.               4